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Questions

The first Muslim Navy was established in the time of.

Hazrat Usman R.A was martyred in Medina in

The period of Khulafah -e- Rashideen lasted from

Which of the following was god of Aryans.

Roman writers wrote history and.

Pottery industry was very popular among the.

It become the state religion of the Rome Empire.

King Ashoka became the emperor of Mauryan impire in.

After his conversion to Islamin 616 CE, he became the first Muslim to openly pray at the
Holy Kaaba.

The Roman Empire fell in.

Hazrat Bibi Amna R.A passed away in around

The famous river Nile belong to civilization of.

The term Arya means.

Mesopotatmian Civilization stated in about.

Yellow River valley was the birth place of ancient.
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Answers Choice

. Hazrat Usman R.A

. Hazra Urma R.A

. Hazra Aby Bakr R.A
. Hazrat AliR.A

653 CE
654 CE
655 CE
656 CE

630 -650 CE
632-661 CE
631-640 CE
633- 655 CE

Indra

Agni

Savitri

All of these

Comedy
Tragedu
Poetry

All of these

Chinese people
Mesopotanian
Harppans
Indusvalley people

Buddhism
Zoroastrianism
Christinity
Sikhisam

238 BCE
348 BCE
258 BCE
268 BCE

Hazrat Usman R.A
Hazrat Umer R.A.
Hazrat Ali R.A.
Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A

473 CE
474 CE
475 CE
476 CE

575 CE
576 CE
577 CE
578 CE

Ancient Greek

. Ancient Egyptian
. Indus Valley
Mesopotanian

Leader
Noble
Feudal
Priest

. 4500 BCE

. 5000 BCE
5500 BCE
6000 BCE

Chinese Civilization
. Egyptina Civilization
. Indus Valley Civilization
. Mesoptanian Civilization
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Hazrat Ali R. A. became onne of the first believers inlslam at the age of.

Who established the Mauryan Empire by overthrowing th eNando dynasty.

The Indian campaign of Alenxander the Great beganin.

A war broke ou tbetween Athens and Spartans in.

Silk was discovered in China in.

A. 5 years
B. 6 years
C. 8 years
A. Ashoka

C. Chanakya
D. Kanishka

A. 227 BCE

C. 431 BCE
D. 432 BCE

A. 429 BCE
B. 430 BCE

D. 432 BCE
A. 2300 BCE

C. 3100 BCE
D. 3500 BCE



